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oerartment oF commerce. MaAryland state arts council

Touring Grantees - FY2023

AWARDEES

Organization
Frostburg State University (Cultural Events Series)
THE ANNAPOLIS CHORALE INC

A D CHERRY EARLY CHILDHOOD MUSIC OUTREACH PROGRAM INC

/dba Cherry Children's Music Outreach
Performing Arts Association of Linthicum/ Maryland Concert Series
ANNE ARUNDEL COMMUNITY CONCERT ASSOCIATION INC

Garrett Jacobs Mansion Endowment Fund
CQNVENTION QF THE PROTESTANT EPISCOPAL CHURCH OF

BALTIMORE CHILDRENS MUSEUM INC
CONVENTION OF THE PROTESTANT EPISCOPAL CHURCH OF

THE VESTRY OF EMMANUEL CHURCH BALTIMORE
Cockpit in Court

STEINWAY SERIES AT SILO HILL

JEWISH COMMUNITY CENTER OF BALTIMORE INC
Lyrica Classic Entertainment Inc

CCBC

Jesus the Good Shepherd

COMMON GROUND ON THE HILL LTD

Weinberg Center for the Arts/City of Frederick

Catoctin Furnace Historical Society Inc.

DEEP CREEK WATERSHED FOUNDATION INC
GARRETT LAKES ART FESTIVAL INC

Harford Community College

THE LIRIODENDRON FOUNDATION INC

Mainstay Inc

Washington College

GERMANTOWN CULTURAL ARTS CENTER INC

Town of Kensington

WASHINGTON REVELS INC

GLEN ECHO PARK PARTNERSHIP FOR ARTS AND CULTURE INC
SANDY SPRING MUSEUM INC

HOPE CONNECTIONS FOR CANCER SUPPORT INC

County
Allegany
Anne Arundel

Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore County
Baltimore County
Baltimore County
Baltimore County
Baltimore County
Calvert

Carroll

Frederick
Frederick

Garrett

Garrett

Harford
Harford

Kent

Kent
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

Grant Amount
$5,000.00
$2,160.00

$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,138.00
$5,000.00
$4,871.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,650.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,724.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,600.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00



Resurrection Catholic Church

POTOMAC RIVER JAZZ CLUB

PUPPET CO

Prince George's Arts and Humanites Council

Mayor and City Council of Laurel

M-NCPPC Department of Parks and Recreation, Prince George's County
WORLD ARTS FOCUS

Bishop McNamara High School

OXFORD COMMUNITY CENTER INC

TALBOT COUNTY FREE LIBRARY ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED
CHESAPEAKE CHAMBER MUSIC t/a Chesapeake Music

City of Hagerstown

BERLIN HERITAGE FOUNDATION INC

Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Talbot

Talbot

Talbot
Washington
Worcester

$1,800.00
$3,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,750.00
$1,700.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00



