

Touring Grantees - FY2023

AWARDEES

Organization Frostburg State University (Cultural Events Series) THE ANNAPOLIS CHORALE INC	County Allegany Anne Arundel	Grant Amount \$5,000.00 \$2,160.00
A D CHERRY EARLY CHILDHOOD MUSIC OUTREACH PROGRAM INC /dba Cherry Children's Music Outreach	Anne Arundel	\$2,000.00
Performing Arts Association of Linthicum/ Maryland Concert Series	Anne Arundel	\$3,000.00
ANNE ARUNDEL COMMUNITY CONCERT ASSOCIATION INC	Anne Arundel	\$5,000.00
Garrett Jacobs Mansion Endowment Fund	Baltimore City	\$3,138.00
CONVENTION OF THE PROTESTANT EPISCOPAL CHURCH OF	Baltimore City	\$5,000.00
BALTIMORE CHILDRENS MUSEUM INC	Baltimore City	\$4,871.00
CONVENTION OF THE PROTESTANT EPISCOPAL CHURCH OF	Baltimore City	\$2,500.00
THE VESTRY OF EMMANUEL CHURCH BALTIMORE	Baltimore City	\$5,000.00
Cockpit in Court	Baltimore County	\$1,650.00
STEINWAY SERIES AT SILO HILL	Baltimore County	\$2,500.00
JEWISH COMMUNITY CENTER OF BALTIMORE INC	Baltimore County	\$4,000.00
Lyrica Classic Entertainment Inc	Baltimore County	\$5,000.00
CCBC	Baltimore County	\$2,000.00
Jesus the Good Shepherd	Calvert	\$1,724.00
COMMON GROUND ON THE HILL LTD	Carroll	\$5,000.00
Weinberg Center for the Arts/City of Frederick	Frederick	\$3,000.00
Catoctin Furnace Historical Society Inc.	Frederick	\$5,000.00
DEEP CREEK WATERSHED FOUNDATION INC	Garrett	\$5,000.00
GARRETT LAKES ART FESTIVAL INC	Garrett	\$5,000.00
Harford Occurrents Oallers	l la ofa a d	#5.000.00
Harford Community College THE LIRIODENDRON FOUNDATION INC	Harford Harford	\$5,000.00
Mainstay Inc	Kent	\$4,000.00 \$5,000.00
Washington College	Kent	\$2,000.00
GERMANTOWN CULTURAL ARTS CENTER INC	Montgomery	\$5,000.00
Town of Kensington		\$5,000.00
WASHINGTON REVELS INC	Montgomery	* *
GLEN ECHO PARK PARTNERSHIP FOR ARTS AND CULTURE INC	Montgomery	\$1,500.00 \$1,600.00
SANDY SPRING MUSEUM INC	Montgomery	\$1,600.00 \$5,000.00
HOPE CONNECTIONS FOR CANCER SUPPORT INC	Montgomery	
HOPE CONNECTIONS FOR CANCER SUPPORT INC	Montgomery	\$5,000.00

Resurrection Catholic Church	Montgomery	\$1,800.00
POTOMAC RIVER JAZZ CLUB	Montgomery	\$3,500.00
PUPPET CO	Montgomery	\$5,000.00
Prince George's Arts and Humanites Council	Prince George's	\$5,000.00
Mayor and City Council of Laurel	Prince George's	\$5,000.00
M-NCPPC Department of Parks and Recreation, Prince George's County	Prince George's	\$5,000.00
WORLD ARTS FOCUS	Prince George's	\$5,000.00
Bishop McNamara High School	Prince George's	\$5,000.00
OXFORD COMMUNITY CENTER INC	Talbot	\$2,750.00
TALBOT COUNTY FREE LIBRARY ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED	Talbot	\$1,700.00
CHESAPEAKE CHAMBER MUSIC t/a Chesapeake Music	Talbot	\$5,000.00
City of Hagerstown	Washington	\$5,000.00
BERLIN HERITAGE FOUNDATION INC	Worcester	\$2,000.00